EXU-H 20

Hefvermogen:
Hefhoogte:
Vorklengte:

Breedte over de
vorken:

Banden:

Batterij:

Batterij bouwjaar:

Lader:

INTRAXIS BY
Kloostarsag 14
44 PV Kapala

2.000 Kg
800 mm
1.190 mm
560 mm

Vulkollan tandem
24 Volt - 250 Ah
2012

Bijpassend

Tad. +31 00113 - BE 7R 00
E-mail  imfo@intresds nl

EVK 22042179

BETé  HLEO0&744584E0

IBAM  HLAY RARD JAES 5941 25
BIC RABOML 2L

Fociuren noar:
fociuniindrasis.m
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